COUNTY

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
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Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
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Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

ELECTION DIST

Allegany 000001
Allegany 000001
Allegany 000001

Allegany 000002
Allegany 000002
Allegany 000002

Allegany 000003
Allegany 000003
Allegany 000003

Allegany 000004
Allegany 000004
Allegany 000004

Allegany 000005
Allegany 000005
Allegany 000005

Allegany 000006
Allegany 000006
Allegany 000006

Allegany 000007
Allegany 000007
Allegany 000007

Ashford 000001
Ashford 000001
Ashford 000001

Ashford 000002

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active

DEM

212

13
225
173

12
185
238
244
231
237
204
209
336

30
366
235
244
116
120

289

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
Cattaraugus County

REP

238
13
251

199
6
205

371
16
387

290
16
306

195
8
203

262
29
291

228
6
234

197
13
210

403

IND

21
2
23

18
0
18

17
0
17

32
3
35

21
0
21

46
5
51

31
0
31
15
1
16

45
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94
13
107

99
108
130
136
145

15
160
104
110
182

40
222
123
128

98
105

170

TOTAL

572
41
613

497
28
525

773
29
802

714
40
754

537
19
556

838
106
944

632
20
652

443
26
469

935



COUNTY

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

ELECTION DIST

Ashford 000002
Ashford 000002

Carrollton 000001
Carrollton 000001
Carrollton 000001

City Olean 001001
City Olean 001001
City Olean 001001

City Olean 001002
City Olean 001002
City Olean 001002

City Olean 002001
City Olean 002001
City Olean 002001

City Olean 002002
City Olean 002002
City Olean 002002

City Olean 003001
City Olean 003001
City Olean 003001

City Olean 003002
City Olean 003002
City Olean 003002

City Olean 004001
City Olean 004001

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM

296

353
20
373

254
12
266

301
14
315

267
17
284

322
11
333

221
15
236

192
23
215

215
19

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
Cattaraugus County

REP

15
418

360
28
388

294
15
309

286
14
300

238
10
248

215
220
280

18
298
165

14
179

151
10

IND

1
46

34
3
37

22
1
23

28
2
30

17
2
19

21
1
22

20
1
21

17
5
22

28
4
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22
192

121
16
137

109
15
124
129
15
144
107
12
119
115
124
89
95
107
20
127

114
15

TOTAL

46
981

888
69
957

694
43
737

758
47
805

656
43
699

691
26
717

621
42
663

497
66
563

520
52



NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
Cattaraugus County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL
Cattaraugus City Olean 004001 Total 234 161 32 8 3 5 0 0 0 129 572
Cattaraugus City Olean 004002 Active 230 167 32 6 5 0 0 0 0 108 548
Cattaraugus City Olean 004002 Inactive 20 18 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 66
Cattaraugus City Olean 004002 Total 250 185 40 7 5 0 0 0 0 127 614
Cattaraugus City Olean 005001 Active 233 158 19 15 2 2 0 0 0 117 546
Cattaraugus City Olean 005001 Inactive 15 9 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 10 37
Cattaraugus City Olean 005001 Total 248 167 20 15 3 2 1 0 0 127 583
Cattaraugus City Olean 005002 Active 291 224 28 10 1 2 0 0 0 148 704
Cattaraugus City Olean 005002 Inactive 14 7 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 40
Cattaraugus City Olean 005002 Total 305 231 31 11 2 2 0 0 0 162 744
Cattaraugus City Olean 006001 Active 244 221 22 5 4 1 0 0 0 101 598
Cattaraugus City Olean 006001 Inactive 12 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 27
Cattaraugus City Olean 006001 Total 256 225 25 5 4 1 0 0 0 109 625
Cattaraugus City Olean 006002 Active 257 228 13 6 4 1 0 0 0 113 622
Cattaraugus City Olean 006002 Inactive 8 17 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 38
Cattaraugus City Olean 006002 Total 265 245 19 6 5 1 0 0 0 119 660
Cattaraugus City Olean 007001 Active 327 176 21 16 3 2 0 0 0 108 653
Cattaraugus City Olean 007001 Inactive 13 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 36
Cattaraugus City Olean 007001 Total 340 188 22 16 4 2 0 0 0 117 689
Cattaraugus City Olean 007002 Active 287 188 19 4 3 1 0 0 0 104 606
Cattaraugus City Olean 007002 Inactive 15 10 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 37
Cattaraugus City Olean 007002 Total 302 198 21 4 4 1 0 0 0 113 643
Cattaraugus City Salamanca 001001 Active 166 76 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 41 289
Cattaraugus City Salamanca 001001 Inactive 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12
Cattaraugus City Salamanca 001001 Total 168 81 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 46 301
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COUNTY

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

ELECTION DIST

City Salamanca 001002
City Salamanca 001002
City Salamanca 001002

City Salamanca 002001
City Salamanca 002001
City Salamanca 002001

City Salamanca 002002
City Salamanca 002002
City Salamanca 002002

City Salamanca 003001
City Salamanca 003001
City Salamanca 003001

City Salamanca 004001
City Salamanca 004001
City Salamanca 004001

City Salamanca 005001
City Salamanca 005001
City Salamanca 005001

Coldspring 000001
Coldspring 000001
Coldspring 000001

Conewango 000001
Conewango 000001
Conewango 000001

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

132
137
306

13
319
244

14
258
252

11
263
365

20
385
302

15
317
238
244
258

262

Cattaraugus County

REP
67

5

72

172
9
181
95
2
97
155
159
181
15
196
156
163
213
219
310

11
321

14
19
20
25
26
34
35
15
15
16
20
37

39
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37

3

40

117
8
125
70
7
77
98
8
106
158
166
107
114
73
82
128

12
140

TOTAL
244

15

259

625
30
655

434
25
459

540
25
565

753
44
797

592
29
621

553
26
579

761
31
792



COUNTY

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

ELECTION DIST

Dayton 000001
Dayton 000001
Dayton 000001

Dayton 000002
Dayton 000002
Dayton 000002

East Otto 000001
East Otto 000001
East Otto 000001

Ellicottville 000001
Ellicottville 000001
Ellicottville 000001

Ellicottville 000002
Ellicottville 000002
Ellicottville 000002

Farmersville 000001
Farmersville 000001
Farmersville 000001

Franklinville 000001
Franklinville 000001
Franklinville 000001

Franklinville 000002
Franklinville 000002
Franklinville 000002

Franklinville 000003

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active

DEM

168
172
149
154
185
194

81

88
190

10
200
178

11
189
127
133
153
158

239

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
Cattaraugus County

REP

250
6
256

188
10
198

271
18
289

129
5
134

355
13
368

342
10
352

206
18
224

259
12
271

335

IND

15
3
18

13
4
17

35
0
35

12
1
13

30
2
32

27
4
31

30
5
35
30
2
32

43
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119

125

86

92

136

142

43

49

143

150

99

10

109

73

76

97

104

169

TOTAL

569
20
589

451
26
477

654
34
688

270
19
289

746
33
779

661
38
699

454
32
486

555
28
583

807



COUNTY

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

ELECTION DIST

Franklinville 000003
Franklinville 000003

Freedom 000001
Freedom 000001
Freedom 000001

Freedom 000002
Freedom 000002
Freedom 000002

Great Valley 000001
Great Valley 000001
Great Valley 000001

Great Valley 000002
Great Valley 000002
Great Valley 000002

Hinsdale 000001
Hinsdale 000001
Hinsdale 000001

Hinsdale 000002
Hinsdale 000002
Hinsdale 000002

Humphrey 000001
Humphrey 000001
Humphrey 000001

Ischua 000001
Ischua 000001

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM

18
257

150
159
191

10
201
261
268
368
377
237
246
232

10
242
168
170

175
7

Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
Cattaraugus County

REP

25
360

287

11
298
297

10
307
219

13
232
391
397
231
236
303

11
314
182
187

267
10

IND

0
43

30
1
31

16
4
20

10
0
10

18
1
19

21
2
23

26
3
29

22
0
22

24
1
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10
179

119

13

132

148

157

99

106

138

140

100

104

103

106

58

64

TOTAL

53
860

603
35
638

676
34
710

597
27
624

941
18
959

619
21
640

714
28
742

446
17
463

562
22



COUNTY
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

ELECTION DIST
Ischua 000001

Leon 000001
Leon 000001
Leon 000001

Little Valley 000001
Little Valley 000001
Little Valley 000001

Little Valley 000002
Little Valley 000002
Little Valley 000002

Lyndon 000001
Lyndon 000001
Lyndon 000001

Machias 000001
Machias 000001
Machias 000001

Machias 000002
Machias 000002
Machias 000002

Mansfield 000001
Mansfield 000001
Mansfield 000001

Napoli 000001
Napoli 000001
Napoli 000001

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009

STATUS

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

182

110

10

120

163

172

155

158

129

133

184

189

192

197

135

143

209

215

Cattaraugus County

REP
277

213
8
221

257
18
275

192
7
199

164
3
167

231
11
242

306
14
320

277
9
286

282
7
289

IND
25

25
3
28

31
1
32

18
0
18

24
1
25

33
3
36

35
5
40

24
3
27

16

2
18
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82

127
4
131

138
10
148

82
6
88
76
4
80
142
15
157
157
15
172
103
112
133

141

TOTAL
584

488
25
513

603
38
641

451
16
467

405
12
417

621
34
655

715
40
755

548
29
577

661
24
685



COUNTY

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

ELECTION DIST

New Albion 000001
New Albion 000001
New Albion 000001

New Albion 000002
New Albion 000002
New Albion 000002

Otto 000001
Otto 000001
Otto 000001

Perrysburg 000001
Perrysburg 000001
Perrysburg 000001

Perrysburg 000002
Perrysburg 000002
Perrysburg 000002

Persia 000001
Persia 000001
Persia 000001

Persia 000002
Persia 000002
Persia 000002

Persia 000003
Persia 000003
Persia 000003

NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

187

193

162

167

155

160

231

14

245

94

96

163

171

165

173

91

96

Cattaraugus County

REP
304
7
311

292
3
295

210
8
218

322
15
337

132
2
134

236
9
245

163
11
174

162
2
164

IND
19
2

21

17
0
17

13
2
15

38
1
39

17
0
17

23
0
23

20
4
24

13

0
13
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12

145

125
7
132

138
10
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163
8
171

58
3
61

109
9
118

102
17
119

54
4
58

TOTAL
651

28

679

614
16
630

536
26
562

769
41
810

311

318

558
27
585

460
44
504

330
12
342



NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
Cattaraugus County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL
Cattaraugus Portville 000001 Active 188 264 33 9 3 0 0 0 0 85 582
Cattaraugus Portville 000001 Inactive 11 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 37
Cattaraugus Portville 000001 Total 199 274 38 11 3 0 0 0 0 94 619
Cattaraugus Portville 000002 Active 282 404 28 23 6 0 0 0 0 134 877
Cattaraugus Portville 000002 Inactive 12 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 33
Cattaraugus Portville 000002 Total 294 413 30 23 6 0 0 0 0 144 910
Cattaraugus Portville 000003 Active 231 346 39 19 4 1 0 0 0 148 788
Cattaraugus Portville 000003 Inactive 18 13 4 1 0 0 0 0 15 51
Cattaraugus Portville 000003 Total 249 359 43 20 4 1 0 0 0 163 839
Cattaraugus Randolph 000001 Active 214 349 46 22 4 1 1 0 0 116 753
Cattaraugus Randolph 000001 Inactive 14 11 0 0 1 0 0 14 40
Cattaraugus Randolph 000001 Total 228 360 46 22 5 1 1 0 0 130 793
Cattaraugus Randolph 000002 Active 220 363 18 9 2 1 0 0 0 161 774
Cattaraugus Randolph 000002 Inactive 4 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 28
Cattaraugus Randolph 000002 Total 224 377 20 9 2 1 0 0 0 169 802
Cattaraugus Red House 000001 Active 5 19 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 31
Cattaraugus Red House 000001 Total 5 19 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 31
Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Active 72 66 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 35 184
Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Inactive 2 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10
Cattaraugus South Valley 000001 Total 74 73 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 35 194
Cattaraugus Town of Olean 000001 Active 153 198 20 7 0 0 0 0 0 87 465
Cattaraugus Town of Olean 000001 Inactive 9 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 27
Cattaraugus Town of Olean 000001 Total 162 209 21 8 0 0 0 0 0 92 492
Cattaraugus Town of Olean 000002 Active 316 385 28 19 3 2 0 0 0 163 916
Cattaraugus Town of Olean 000002 Inactive 9 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 34
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NYSVoter Enroliment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2009
Cattaraugus County

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL
Cattaraugus Town of Olean 000002 Total 325 395 29 20 3 2 0 0 0 176 950
Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca 000001 Active 272 148 10 12 0 1 0 0 0 120 563
Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca 000001 Inactive 6 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca 000001 Total 278 158 10 12 0 2 0 0 0 122 582
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000001 Active 179 220 25 18 4 0 0 0 0 147 593
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000001 Inactive 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 40
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000001 Total 193 234 25 18 4 0 0 0 0 159 633
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000002 Active 200 283 37 20 4 0 0 0 0 158 702
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000002 Inactive 22 20 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 60
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000002 Total 222 303 39 21 5 0 0 0 0 172 762
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000003 Active 218 312 28 27 8 1 0 0 0 201 795
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000003 Inactive 11 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 9 40
Cattaraugus Yorkshire 000003 Total 229 329 30 28 8 1 0 0 0 210 835
Cattaraugus County Total Active 16,618 18,771 1,846 958 235 99 6 0 0 8,870 47,403
Cattaraugus County Total Inactive 783 845 145 44 23 9 1 0 0 734 2,584
Cattaraugus County Total Total 17,401 19,616 1,991 1,002 258 108 7 0 0 9,604 49,987
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